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Ph. D. Registered and Awarded Candidates 

Sr. 

no. 

Subject Year of 

Establishment 

No. of students 

Registered 

No. of 

students 

Awarded 

1 Chemistry 2003 03 00 

2 Zoology 2003 05 03 

3 Commerce 2017 02 05 

4 History 2018 04 02 

5 Marathi 2019 01 00 

6 English 2018 04 00 

7 Political Science 2022 02 09 

8 Mathematics 2022 00 00 

9 Economics 2022 00 00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DEPARTMENT: CHEMISTRY 

Name of Registered Candidates 
SR. 

NO. 

NAME GENDER CATEGORY REGISTRATION NO. 

1 Pankaj S. Game M OBC SGBAU/PHD/CHEM./798/2021 

2 Ramprasad Khalapure    M OPEN SGBAU/PHD/CHEM./799/2021 

3 Rekha Khedekar   F OBC SGBAU/PHD/CHEM./1401/2022 

 

DEPARTMENT: ZOOLOGY 

Name of Registered Candidates 

SR. 

NO. 

NAME GENDER CATEGORY REGISTRATION NO.  

1 Sharda N. Choudhary    F OBC SGBAU/PHD/ZOO/459/2021 

2 Smita N. Kasture   F SC SGBAU/PHD/ZOO/458/2021 

3 Vivek Autkar   M OBC SGBAU/PHD/ZOO/457/2021 

4 Shubhangi U. Patil   F OBC SGBAU/PHD/ZOO/1811/2022 

5 Pawan R Thakare   M ST SGBAU/PHD/ZOO/1812/2022 

 

Name of Awarded Candidates 

SR. 

NO. 

NAME GENDER CATEGORY 

1 Dr. Abhay Thakur  M OPEN 

2 Dr. Varsha Mishra  F OPEN 

3 Dr. Pradip P. Rathod  M VJ 

 

DEPARTMENT:  COMMERCE 

Name of Registered Candidates 

SR. 

NO. 

NAME GENDER CATEGORY REGISTRATION NO.  

1 Rasika Deshmukh   F OPEN SGBAU/PhD/BUS.ECO/917/2021 

2 Apeksha Bhumber   F OPEN SGBAU/PhD/BUS.ECO/918/2021 

 

 

 

 

 



Name of Awarded Candidates 

SR. 

NO. 

NAME GENDER CATEGORY 

1 Pradip S. Padhe   M OPEN 

2 Vinod R. Kulkarni   M OPEN 

3 Shivaji S. Dhawad  M OPEN 

4 Prabhakar D. Ambhure   M OPEN 

5 Prashant S. Vairalkar   M OBC 

 

DEPARTMENT: HISTORY 

Name of Registered Candidates 

SR. 

NO. 

NAME GENDER CATEGORY REGISTRATION NO.  

1 Umesh M. Raut   M OBC SGBAU/PHD/HIS/173/2020 

2 Jyoti S. Telang F SC SGBAU/PHD/HIS/174/2020 

3 Rupesh B. Kankal M SC SGBAU/PHD/HIS/175/2020 

4 Yajuvendrasing S Rajput M VJ SGBAU/PHD/HIS/1539/2022 

 

Name of Awarded Candidates 

SR. 

NO. 

NAME GENDER CATEGORY 

1 Dr. Santosh. G. Kulkarni   M OPEN 

2 Dr.  Anil. A. Tupkar   M OBC 

 

DEPARTMENT: MARATHI 

Name of Registered Candidates 

SR. 

NO. 

NAME GENDER CATEGORY REGISTRATION NO.  

1 Sudhir Sardar M SC SGBAU/PHD/MAR/      /2021 

 

DEPARTMENT: ENGLISH 

Name of Registered Candidates 

SR. 

NO. 

NAME GENDER CATEGORY REGISTRATION NO.  

1 Abhijit Wadalkar M OPEN SGBAU/PHD/ENG/637/2021 

2 Pravin Shimbre   M OBC SGBAU/PHD/ENG/638/2021 

3 Rahul Ingle M SC SGBAU/PHD/ENG/639/2021 

4 Arun Rindhe M OBC SGBAU/PHD/ENG/640/2021 



DEPARTMENT:  POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Name of Registered Candidates 

SR. 

NO. 

NAME GENDER CATEGORY REGISTRATION NO.  

1 Vinod Waghmare   M OBC SGBAU/PHD/POL.SCI./654/2022 

2 Pramod Kaple   M OBC SGBAU/PHD/POL.SCI./654/2022 

 

Name of Awarded Candidates 

SR. 

NO. 

NAME GENDER CATEGORY 

1 Dr. U.P.Dhumale M SC 

2 Dr. K.A.Mahure M ST 

3 Dr.M.S Yadav F OPEN 

4 Dr.N.K.Gaikwad M OPEN 

5 Dr.Shrimati V.N.Puranshattiwar F ST 

6 Dr.Ku.S.T.Doifode F VJ 

7 Dr.L.F.Shirale M SC 

8 Dr.A.N.Khote M OBC 

9 Dr.V.S Tale M Open 

 

 


